
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. & Date Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Sin
gle/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and 
names of 
parties 
not 
qualified 
after 
technical 
evaluatio
n

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 
tenderer/ Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor 
Value of 
Contract

Scheduled date 
of completion 
of work

EVCP2213
Carrying out miscellaneous job 

works E TENDER 29.11.22 TWO BID 20.12.22 3

2,M/S ASHISH ENGG 
WORKS,M/S JAWAHAR ENGG 

WORKS

M/S VIVEK 
KUMAR 
SINGH Yes

ITI/MKP/C-P/23/411 DATE 
15.2.23 M/s Jawahar Engg Works 2407200.00 12 months

DIRECT ORDER

24 FIBER SPLICE 
TRAY FOR FDMS-

PTY/SINGLE SOURCE 
APPROVAL 

REF.NO.ITI/MKP/IMM-
PP-COMP/2023/1002 

DT.01.02.2023. - - - - - - - -
PUC570069 

DT.10.02.2023.

M/S ADVANCED 
FIBER 

SOLUTIONS,BAN
GALORE. 75000 16.02.2023

DIRECT ORDER

C-SLIDER CHANNEL 
FOR FDMS-

PTY/SINGLE SOURCE 
APPROVAL,REF.NO.ITI

/MKP/IMM-PP-
COMP/2023/1003 

DT.02.02.2023. - - - - - - -
PUC570070 

DT.14.02.2023

M/S LUCKY 
ENTERPRISES,L

UCKNOW. 75000 20.02.2023

DIRECT ORDER

03 TYPES ITEM FOR 
FDMS-PTY/SINGLE 

SOURCE 
APPROVAL,REF.NO.ITI

/MKP/IMM-PP-
COMP/2023/1006 

DT.04.02.2023 - - - - - - -
PUC570071 

DT.14.02.2023

M/SLUCKY 
ENTERPRISES,L

UCKNOW. 19150 20.02.2023

DIRECT ORDER

02 TYPES KIT ITEMS 
FOR FDMS-

PTY/SINGLE SOURCE 
APPROVAL,REF 

NO.ITI/MKP/IMM-PP-
COMP/2023/1005 

DT.04.02.2023. - - - - - - -
PUC570072 

DT.14.02.2023

M/S SAKET 
VIGYAN 

KENDRA, 
FAIZABAD. 52000 20.02.2023

DIRECT ORDER

08 TYPES OF 
FASTENERS  FOR 

FDMS-PTY/SINGLE 
SOURCE APPROVAL 

REF.NO.ITI/MKP/IMM-
PP-COMP/2023/1004 

DT.04.02.2023 - - - - - - - -
PUC570073 

DT17.02.2023

M/S LUCKY 
ENTERPRISES,L

UCKNOW. 92038.8 4.03.2023

Direct Order on GeM
100 Watts LED Street 

Light GeM Tender

GEMC-
511687732422822                     
Date: 04/02/2023

M/s OLIVE 
EXPORTS PVT LTD 24970.00 19-02-2023

GEM/2022/B/2693845
8 TYPE OF COMPUTER 

ITEMS GeM 01.11.2022 2 26.11.2022 3

1-CREATE NEW,2-
FUSION STORE,3-GEETA 
MOHAN ENTERPRISES NIL L1

GEMC-
511687707560798,

DT;03.02.23
CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES 12394.00 18-Feb-23

GEM/2022/B/2693845 COMPUTER TABLE GeM 01.11.2022 2 26.11.2022 3

1-CREATE NEW,2-
FUSION STORE,3-GEETA 
MOHAN ENTERPRISES NIL L1

GEMC-
511687749959323,

DT;03.02.23 
CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES 19998.00 18-Feb-23

GEM/2022/B/2693845 DESK TOP PC GeM 01.11.2022 2 26.11.2022 3

1-CREATE NEW,2-
FUSION STORE,3-GEETA 
MOHAN ENTERPRISES NIL

GEMC-
511687700393801,

DT;03.02.23
CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES 157220.00 18-Feb-23

GEM/2022/B/2693845 LAP TOP GeM 01.11.2022 2 26.11.2022 3

1-CREATE NEW,2-
FUSION STORE,3-GEETA 
MOHAN ENTERPRISES NIL L1

GEMC-
511687780837971,

DT;03.02.23
CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES 68999.00 18-Feb-23

GEM/2022/B/2693845 LED/LCD MONITOR GeM 01.11.2022 2 26.11.2022 3

1-CREATE NEW,2-
FUSION STORE,3-GEETA 
MOHAN ENTERPRISES NIL L1

GEMC-
511687750016812,

DT;03.02.23
CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES 43344.00 18-Feb-23

GEM/2022/B/2693845 ALL IN ONE PRINTER GeM 01.11.2022 2 26.11.2022 3

1-CREATE NEW,2-
FUSION STORE,3-GEETA 
MOHAN ENTERPRISES NIL

GEMC-
511687728743638,

DT;03.02.23
CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES 26399.00 18-Feb-23

GEM/2022/B/2693845 UPS GeM 01.11.2022 2 26.11.2022 3

1-CREATE NEW,2-
FUSION STORE,3-GEETA 
MOHAN ENTERPRISES NIL L1

GEMC-
511687717070167,

DT;03.02.23
CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES 4198.00 18-Feb-23

GEM/2022/B/2693845 WEB CAM GeM 01.11.2022 2 26.11.2022 3

1-CREATE NEW,2-
FUSION STORE,3-GEETA 
MOHAN ENTERPRISES NIL L1

GEMC-
511687756467637,

DT;03.02.23
CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES 18998.00 18-Feb-23

DIRECT ORDER CRCA SHEET GeM 04.02.2023 1
INFINITE SALES 
CORPORATION NIL L1

GEMC-
511687725748604,

DT;04.02.23
INFINITY SALES 
CORPORATION 239520.00 19-Feb-23

,DIRECT ORDER WATER COOLER PUMP GeM 17.02.23 1
SACHI TRADING 

COMPANY NIL L1

 GEMC-
511687743755507,

DT;17.02.23
SACHI TRADING 

COMPANY 5400.00 4-Mar-23

GEM/2023/B/3018268 PACKING ITEM GeM 21.01.2023 2 02.02.23 7

1-CREATE NEW 
ENTERPRISES,2-

GENUINE 
SUPPLIER,3-

NAVRANG GLASS,4-
PERFECT 

SOLUTION,5-
PIONEER 

ENTERPRISES,6-
PRATIBHA PRESS,7-
SRM ENTERPRISES NIL L1

 GEMC-
511687716867281,

DT;17.02.23
NAVRANG 
GLASSES 144300.00 5-Mar-23

GEM/2022/B/2425954
LEAD FREE SOLDER 

PASTE GeM 30.12.2022 2 27.01.2023 6

1-LITHIUM 
ENTERPRISES,2-
METRONICS,3-

NIMBUS 
ENTERPRISES,4-

SAI ENTERPRISES,5-
SAMSMELTIN,6-

BENGER SOLUTION NIL L1

 GEMC-
511687715979076,

DT;22.02.23

BENGER SYSTEM 
PVT LTDLEAD FREE 

SOLDER PASTE 263140.00 9-Mar-23

                                             Details of  Tenders / Contracts / Purchases  concluded during the Feb 2023


